
VALIDITÀ ORARI LINEE
ORARI VALIDI DAL 4 AL 31 AGOSTO 2025

s005 S.COLOMBANO-S.DONATO M3 Andata

Corsa 5113 005008 5111 5113 005008 5111

Validità LUN-VEN LUN-VEN LUN-VEN LUN-VEN LUN-VEN LUN-VEN

S.COLOMBANO Steffenini/Da Vinci 06:10 06:35 06:55
SAN COLOMBANO AL LAMBRO-Via dei Pioppi/V 06:12 06:37 06:57
BORGHETTO LODIGIANO-Via Mazzini/Via Garibaldi 06:15 06:40 07:00
MASSALENGO - Fraz. Motta Vigana 06:21 06:46 07:06
MASSALENGO - Pensilina 06:24 06:49 07:09
CORNEGLIANO LAUDENSE - SP186 06:30 06:55 07:15
CORNEGLIANO LAUDENSE - Piazza Giovanni XXIII 06:32 06:57 07:17
S.DONATO Adenauer/Schuman 06:58 07:23 07:43
MILANO - San Donato M3 07:00 07:25 07:45
S.COLOMBANO Steffenini/Da Vinci 06:10 06:35 06:55 06:10 06:35 06:55
SAN COLOMBANO AL LAMBRO-Via dei Pioppi/V 06:12 06:37 06:57 06:12 06:37 06:57
BORGHETTO LODIGIANO-Via Mazzini/Via Garibaldi 06:15 06:40 07:00 06:15 06:40 07:00
MASSALENGO - Fraz. Motta Vigana 06:21 06:46 07:06 06:21 06:46 07:06
MASSALENGO - Pensilina 06:24 06:49 07:09 06:24 06:49 07:09
CORNEGLIANO LAUDENSE - SP186 06:30 06:55 07:15 06:30 06:55 07:15
CORNEGLIANO LAUDENSE - Piazza Giovanni XXIII 06:32 06:57 07:17 06:32 06:57 07:17
S.DONATO Adenauer/Schuman 06:58 07:23 07:43 06:58 07:23 07:43
MILANO - San Donato M3 07:00 07:25 07:45 07:00 07:25 07:45
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VALIDITÀ ORARI LINEE
ORARI VALIDI DAL 4 AL 31 AGOSTO 2025

s005 S.DONATO M3-S.COLOMBANO Ritorno

Corsa 005005 005009 005011 005005 005009 005011

Validità LUN-VEN LUN-VEN LUN-VEN LUN-VEN LUN-VEN LUN-VEN

MILANO M3-Corsia1 Stallo2 17:15 18:15 19:30
S.DONATO SS9 Emilia/De Gasperi 17:19 18:19 19:34
PIEVE FISS. Pavia/Bologna 17:39 18:39 19:54
CORNEGLIANO L. Muzza - Olimpia (C.Sport) 17:40 18:40 19:55
CORNEGLIANO LAUDENSE - SP186 17:43 18:43 20:01
MASSALENGO - Pensilina 17:47 18:47 20:05
MASSALENGO - Fraz. Motta 17:49 18:49 20:07
BORGHETTO LODIGIANO-Via Mazzini/Via Garibaldi 17:54 18:54 20:11
S.COLOMBANO Casoni - D. Pioppi (Venezia) 17:57 18:57 20:14
S.COLOMBANO Steffenini/Da Vinci 18:00 19:00 20:15
MILANO M3-Corsia1 Stallo2 17:15 18:15 19:30 17:15 18:15 19:30
S.DONATO SS9 Emilia/De Gasperi 17:19 18:19 19:34 17:19 18:19 19:34
PIEVE FISS. Pavia/Bologna 17:39 18:39 19:54 17:39 18:39 19:54
CORNEGLIANO L. Muzza - Olimpia (C.Sport) 17:40 18:40 19:55 17:40 18:40 19:55
CORNEGLIANO LAUDENSE - SP186 17:43 18:43 20:01 17:43 18:43 20:01
MASSALENGO - Pensilina 17:47 18:47 20:05 17:47 18:47 20:05
MASSALENGO - Fraz. Motta 17:49 18:49 20:07 17:49 18:49 20:07
BORGHETTO LODIGIANO-Via Mazzini/Via Garibaldi 17:54 18:54 20:11 17:54 18:54 20:11
S.COLOMBANO Casoni - D. Pioppi (Venezia) 17:57 18:57 20:14 17:57 18:57 20:14
S.COLOMBANO Steffenini/Da Vinci 18:00 19:00 20:15 18:00 19:00 20:15
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